QPC1217Q
General Purpose DPDT Transfer Switch
QPC1217Q DS RevF | Subject to change without notice
1 of 12 www.qorvo.com
Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
QPC1217QSB 5-pc Sample Bag
QPC1217QSR 100-pc Reel
QPC1217QTR13-5K 5000-pc Reel
QPC1217QPCK-01 Fully Assembled EVB + 5 piece SB
Product Description
The QPC1217Q is a dual-pole double-throw transfer switch
designed for general purpose switching applications where RF
port transfer (port swapping) control is needed. The low insertion
loss along with excellent linearity performance makes the
QPC1217Q ideal for multi-mode GSM, EDGE, UMTS, LTE, V2X,